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USB4ACW

4 Port USB Charger Outlets

Description Color 4 Type A ports
2 Type A and  
2 Type-C ports 4 Type-C ports

USB Charger Outlets,  
4 USB ports,  
5 Amp, 5 Volt DC,  
Style Line® decorator.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB4BK
USB4
USB4GY
USB4I
USB4LA
USB4W

USB4ACBK
USB4AC
USB4ACGY
USB4ACI
USB4ACLA
USB4ACW

USB4CBK
USB4C
USB4CGY
USB4CI
USB4CLA
USB4CW

USB102W

Switch Combo Outlets
Description Color Catalog Number

Switch Combo Outlet,
two USB type 2.0 ports, 2.1 Amp, 
5 Volt DC, Style Line® decorator

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB102BK
USB102
USB102GY
USB102I
USB102LA
USB102W

USB Charger Receptacles and Outlets

USB15AC5W

USB15C5W

USB20A5W

Standard USB Charger  
Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacles
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V

Type-C USB Charger Receptacle, 
two Type-C port configurations,  
high power 5 Amp, 5 Volt USB output.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB15C5BK
USB15C5
USB15C5GY
USB15C5I
USB15C5LA
USB15C5W

USB20C5BK
USB20C5
USB20C5GY
USB20C5I
USB20C5LA
USB20C5W

Type A&C USB Charger Receptacle, 
one Type A and one Type-C port configuration,  
high power 5 Amp, 5 Volt USB output.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB15AC5BK
USB15AC5
USB15AC5GY
USB15AC5I
USB15AC5LA
USB15AC5W

USB20AC5BK
USB20AC5
USB20AC5GY
USB20AC5I
USB20AC5LA
USB20AC5W

Type A USB Charger Receptacle, 
two Type A port configurations,  
high power 5 Amp, 5 Volt USB output.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB15A5BK
USB15A5
USB15A5GY
USB15A5I
USB15A5LA
USB15A5W

USB20A5BK
USB20A5
USB20A5GY
USB20A5I
USB20A5LA
USB20A5W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description. 
See section L for Hospital grade series.

Weather Resistant USB Charger Duplex Receptacles
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V

Type A&C USB Charger Receptacle, 
One Type A and one Type-C port 
configurations, high power 5 Amp,  
5 Volt USB output, Tamper-Resistant 
USB ports rated 10,000 cycles; 
Commercial Grade

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

USB15AC5BKWR
USB15AC5WR
USB15AC5GYWR
USB15AC5IWR
USB15AC5LAWR
USB15AC5WWR

USB20AC5BKWR
USB20AC5WR
USB20AC5GYWR
USB20AC5IWR
USB20AC5LAWR
USB20AC5WWR

Note: Outdoor circuits should be GFCI protected per national and local electric codes.

Weather Resistant Receptacle Features

• Meets Section 406.9 of NEC®

• 5 Amp, 5 Volt USB output

• Type A&C USB ports

• Power indicating green LED light

USB15AC5WWR

NEC® is a registered trademark of the National Fire Protection Association (NFPA).




